D3000
Warewashing Chemical Dispensing System
The D3000 is an extremely versatile and flexible liquid dispensing system
for machine warewashing. It can dose detergent based on conductivity
(probe mode), pump run time (timed mode) or speed mode (proportional)
both of which are probeless.
Configuration and interrogation can be accomplished via the hand-held
Uniview programmer or the D3000 can be configured to be set up using po-

Installation kit includes 5 feet of clear 0.75” I.D. PVC tubing
and mounting hardware.
HOW TO ORDER
Code #		  Description
1209563		 D3202, 2 pumps with 1/4T noroprene
			   detergent, 1/8T flex rinse tube fittings,
			   with full installation kit and 2 internal
			   transformers
1209564 	 D3102R, 1 pump, 1 solenoid with 1/8T
			   flex rinse tube fittings, with full installation
			   kit and 2 internal transformers
1209565		 D3303, 3 pumps with 1/4T noroprene
			   detergent, 1/8T flex rinse tube fittings,
			   with full installation kit and 2 internal
			   transformers
SPECIFICATIONS
1209566 	 D3203SR, 2 pumps, 1 solenoid with 1/4T
			   noroprene sanitizer, 1/8T flex rinse tube fittings,
			   w/full installation kit and 2 internal transformers
1209808 	 D3202 2 pumps with 1/4T noroprene detergent,
			   1/8T flex rinse tube fittings, with full installation
			   kit and 2 external transformers (packed
			   separately w/unit)
1209840 	 D3203SR, 2 pumps, 1 solenoid with 1/4T
			   noroprene sanitizer, 1/8T flex rinse tube
			   fittings, with full installation kit and 2 external
			   transformers (packed separately w/unit)
1209841 	 D3303, 3 pumps with 1/4T noroprene detergent,
			   1/8T flex rinse tube fittings, with full installation
			   kit and 2 external transformers (packed
			   separately w/unit)
1209843 	 D3102R, 1 pump, 1 solenoid with 1/8T flex
			   rinse tube fittings, with full installation kit
			   and 2 external transformers (packed separately
			   w/unit)
1209567 	 D3000, sanitizer auxilary box with installation kit
			   (097114)
All units come with 1/4” tube fittings for detergent and 1/8” tube fittings for rinse,
except where indicated otherwise. Solid  powder detergent injection fittings are
included in bowl install kits. Full kits include standpipes, transport tubing, and probe
wire. Uniview is to be ordered separately.
SPARE PARTS
Code #		  Description
E070027 	 Uniview Programmer
5174835 	 PCB Assembly
1209662 	 Transformer, external, 115/230V, 24V w/fused
			   terminal block
E066051 	 Solenoid valve repair kit
1210920 	 Transformer internal
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
Code #		  Description
1208912 	 Installation kit, D3202, full, w/concen
1208913 	 Installation kit, D3102R, full
1208914 	 Installation kit, D3303
1208915 	 Installation kit, D3203SR
316 Hart St.  •  Watertown, WI 53094
ph: 800.558.9566  •  920.261.3453
fax: 800.451.5919  •  920.206.3976